
Рейтинг общий 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Поляков Леонид Игоревич 15,00 40,00 33,50 88,50 
2  Легина Виктория Сергеевна 15,00 40,00 33,50 88,50 
3  Бойко Елена Ивановна 15,00 40,00 30,50 85,50 
4  Абрамов Денис Вячеславович 15,00 40,00 30,00 85,00 
5  Уткина Анна Александровна 15,00 40,00 30,00 85,00 
6  Терешкина Татьяна Валерьевна 15,00 40,00 30,00 85,00 
7  Новичков Илья Михайлович1 15,00 40,00 20,50 75,50 
8  Полищук Екатерина Руслановна2 15,00 40,00 12,00 67,00 

9  
Пряжникова Анастасия 
Николаевна 15,00 40,00 29,00 84,00 

10  Белякова Ольга Михайловна 15,00 40,00 27,50 82,50 
11  Андреева Ольга Андреевна 15,00 40,00 25,00 80,00 
12  Дереженко Ирина Владимировна 15,00 40,00 22,00 77,00 

13  
Александрова Мария 
Александровна 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 

14  Пахомов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 
15  Сурков Денис Витальевич 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 
16  Козлова Елена Александровна 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 
17  Якимов Евгений Александрович 11,40 34,50 28,00 73,90 
18  Грехов Максим Александрович 13,00 40,00 20,00 73,00 
19  Губанова Вероника Игоревна 15,00 40,00 17,50 72,50 
20  Лысенина Александра Сергеевна 14,00 40,00 17,00 71,00 
21  Рязанова Лидия Сергеевна 14,00 40,00 16,50 70,50 
22  Прокопьева Юлия Николаевна 12,00 35,00 22,50 69,50 
23  Прокопьева Любовь Николаевна 13,00 35,00 20,50 68,50 
24  Сизинцев Павел Владимирович 14,00 40,00 14,50 68,50 

25  
Молоткова Светлана 
Владимировна 14,00 32,00 20,50 66,50 

26  Петров Александр Юрьевич 14,00 35,00 17,50 66,50 
27  Шустов Андрей Олегович  9,00 40,00 15,50 64,50 
28  Ляликова Анастасия Викторовна 9,00 32,00 23,50 64,50 
29  Комягина Екатерина Сергеевна 13,00 40,00 11,50 64,50 
30  Гончаров Роман Валерьевич 12,00 40,00 12,00 64,00 
31  Полякова Надежда Юрьевна 9,00 40,00 14,50 63,50 
32  Минлина Кристина Вадимовна 15,00 32,00 15,50 62,50 
33  Монгуш Айрана Антоновна 13,00 35,00 14,00 62,00 
34  Крысанова Инна Викторовна 15,00 40,00 6,00 61,00 
35  Лепехин Павел Павлович 7,00 32,00 20,50 59,50 
36  Зубков Андрей Витальевич 15,00 32,00 12,00 59,00 

37  
Краснослободцев Илья 
Сергеевич 11,00 32,00 14,50 57,50 

38  Передня Татьяна Викторовна 10,00 32,00 15,00 57,00 
39  Плотникова Ирина Ивановна 15,00 32,00 9,50 56,50 
40  Межакова Яна Игоревна 10,00 32,00 14,00 56,00 
41  Ситникова Юлия Вадимовна 14,00 27,00 14,50 55,50 
42  Сидорова Анна Леонидовна 11,00 27,00 17,00 55,00 
43  Селезнева Юлия Евгеньевна 13,00 32,00 8,50 53,50 
44  Натарова Оксана Валерьевна 8,00 32,00 13,50 53,50 
45  Белоусова Ольга Юрьевна 15,00 24,30 13,50 52,80 
46  Абломов Виталий Васильевич 7,00 32,00 13,00 52,00 

47  
Непомнящий Тихон 
Александрович 6,00 32,00 12,50 50,50 

                                                            
1 Как лидер 53К группы 
2 Как лидер 51К группы 



48  
Монахова Евгения 
Александровна 14,00 27,00 9,50 50,50 

49  Краснов Владимир Николаевич 8,00 32,00 10,00 50,00 
50  Беляева Елена Васильевна 6,00 32,00 11,00 49,00 

51  
Гришина Анастасия 
Александровна 12,40 20,00 16,50 48,90 

52  
Лиманская Людмила 
Вячеславовна 14,00 25,00 9,50 48,50 

53  Мурог Александра Юрьевна 7,20 24,00 16,00 47,20 
54  Орлов Владимир Александрович 10,00 32,00 3,50 45,50 

55  
Ежова Александра 
Владимировна 12,00 24,30 9,00 45,30 

56  Каракой Ирина Александровна 15,00 10,00 20,00 45,00 
57  Корсакова Анна Олеговна 14,00 10,00 18,50 42,50 
58  Елютина Дарья Николаевна 3,60 20,00 18,00 41,60 
59  Летфуллова Юлия Шамилевна 15,00 0,00 25,00 40,00 
60  Тарасова Ирина Васильевна 13,40 0,00 25,00 38,40 
61  Данилова Туйаара Леонидовна 14,00 0,00 23,50 37,50 
62  Дроганов Ростислав Романович 4,80 27,00 4,00 35,80 
63  Острикова Алсу Мунировна 1,00 32,00 0,00 33,00 
64  Шимко Дмитрий Алексеевич 5,60 0,00 23,00 28,60 
65  Баранова Ольга Игоревна 13,00 0,00 14,50 27,50 
66  Ракута Дмитрий Александрович 13,00 0,00 14,00 27,00 
67  Нечаева Евгения Евгеньевна 14,00 0,00 12,50 26,50 
68  Климанова Мария Викторовна 13,00 0,00 13,00 26,00 
69  Никишина Юлия Петровна 11,80 0,00 11,00 22,80 

70  
Берлизев Алексей 
Александрович 8,00 0,00 14,50 22,50 

71  Троян Марина Александровна 8,80 0,00 13,00 21,80 
72  Верейкин Дмитрий Алексеевич 6,20 0,00 14,00 20,20 
73  Михайлова Анна Вячеславовна 10,00 0,00 9,50 19,50 
74  Грачев Алексей Михайлович 11,00 0,00 7,50 18,50 
75  Бровкина Мария Владимировна 13,00 0,00 3,50 16,50 
76  Забабурина Надежда Андреевна 10,00 0,00 6,50 16,50 

77  
Безбородько Игорь 
Александрович 9,80 0,00 5,50 15,30 

78  Чиркова Виктория Анатольевна 9,00 0,00 6,00 15,00 
79  Опарин Виктор Владимирович 0,00 10,00 3,00 13,00 
80  Бамбах Мария Дмитриевна 1,00 0,00 10,00 11,00 
81  Алексеев Захар Даниилович 1,60 0,00 7,00 8,60 

82  
Переяславцева Екатерина 
Геннадьевна 8,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 

83  Романова Юлия Викторовна 8,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 
84  Черушева Анна Сергеевна 2,60 0,00 4,50 7,10 
85  Курылев Константин Евгеньевич 1,60 0,00 1,50 3,10 

86  
Матчак Александра 
Александровна 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

87  Гомозов Станислав Сергеевич 1,60 0,00 0,00 1,60 
88  Абсаликова Лилия Ринатовна 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 
89  Селезнева Мария Александровна 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 51К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  
Полищук Екатерина 
Руслановна 15,00 40,00 12,00 67,00 

2  
Молоткова Светлана 
Владимировна 14,00 32,00 20,50 66,50 

3  Минлина Кристина Вадимовна 15,00 32,00 15,50 62,50 
4  Лепехин Павел Павлович 7,00 32,00 20,50 59,50 
5  Зубков Андрей Витальевич 15,00 32,00 12,00 59,00 
6  Передня Татьяна Викторовна 10,00 32,00 15,00 57,00 
7  Плотникова Ирина Ивановна 15,00 32,00 9,50 56,50 
8  Ситникова Юлия Вадимовна 14,00 27,00 14,50 55,50 
9  Сидорова Анна Леонидовна 11,00 27,00 17,00 55,00 

10  Селезнева Юлия Евгеньевна 13,00 32,00 8,50 53,50 
11  Белоусова Ольга Юрьевна 15,00 24,30 13,50 52,80 
12  Абломов Виталий Васильевич 7,00 32,00 13,00 52,00 

13  
Монахова Евгения 
Александровна 14,00 27,00 9,50 50,50 

14  
Непомнящий Тихон 
Александрович 6,00 32,00 12,50 50,50 

15  Краснов Владимир Николаевич 8,00 32,00 10,00 50,00 
16  Беляева Елена Васильевна 6,00 32,00 11,00 49,00 

17  
Орлов Владимир 
Александрович 10,00 32,00 3,50 45,50 

18  
Ежова Александра 
Владимировна 12,00 24,30 9,00 45,30 

19  Острикова Алсу Мунировна 1,00 32,00 0,00 33,00 
20  Баранова Ольга Игоревна 13,00 0,00 14,50 27,50 

21  
Ракута Дмитрий 
Александрович 13,00 0,00 14,00 27,00 

22  Климанова Мария Викторовна 13,00 0,00 13,00 26,00 

23  
Забабурина Надежда 
Андреевна 10,00 0,00 6,50 16,50 

24  
Переяславцева Екатерина 
Геннадьевна 8,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 

25  Романова Юлия Викторовна 8,00 0,00 0,00 8,00 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 Рейтинг 52К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Легина Виктория Сергеевна 15,00 40,00 33,50 88,50 
2  Бойко Елена Ивановна 15,00 40,00 30,50 85,50 
3  Уткина Анна Александровна 15,00 40,00 30,00 85,00 
4  Терешкина Татьяна Валерьевна 15,00 40,00 30,00 85,00 

5  
Пряжникова Анастасия 
Николаевна 15,00 40,00 29,00 84,00 

6  Белякова Ольга Михайловна 15,00 40,00 27,50 82,50 
7  Андреева Ольга Андреевна 15,00 40,00 25,00 80,00 

8  
Дереженко Ирина 
Владимировна 15,00 40,00 22,00 77,00 

9  Пахомов Дмитрий Евгеньевич 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 

10  
Лысенина Александра 
Сергеевна 14,00 40,00 17,00 71,00 

11  Рязанова Лидия Сергеевна 14,00 40,00 16,50 70,50 
12  Прокопьева Юлия Николаевна 12,00 35,00 22,50 69,50 

13  
Прокопьева Любовь 
Николаевна 13,00 35,00 20,50 68,50 

14  Гончаров Роман Валерьевич 12,00 40,00 12,00 64,00 
15  Монгуш Айрана Антоновна 13,00 35,00 14,00 62,00 

16  
Краснослободцев Илья 
Сергеевич 11,00 32,00 14,50 57,50 

17  Каракой Ирина Александровна 15,00 10,00 20,00 45,00 
18  Корсакова Анна Олеговна 14,00 10,00 18,50 42,50 
19  Данилова Туйаара Леонидовна 14,00 0,00 23,50 37,50 

20  
Берлизев Алексей 
Александрович 8,00 0,00 14,50 22,50 

21  Грачев Алексей Михайлович 11,00 0,00 7,50 18,50 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Рейтинг 53К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Новичков Илья Михайлович 15,00 40,00 20,50 75,50 

2  
Александрова Мария 
Александровна 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 

3  Козлова Елена Александровна 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 
4  Сурков Денис Витальевич 15,00 40,00 19,00 74,00 
5  Грехов Максим Александрович 13,00 40,00 20,00 73,00 
6  Губанова Вероника Игоревна 15,00 40,00 17,50 72,50 
7  Сизинцев Павел Владимирович 14,00 40,00 14,50 68,50 
8  Петров Александр Юрьевич 14,00 35,00 17,50 66,50 
9  Комягина Екатерина Сергеевна 13,00 40,00 11,50 64,50 

10  Шустов Андрей Олегович  9,00 40,00 15,50 64,50 

11  
Ляликова Анастасия 
Викторовна 9,00 32,00 23,50 64,50 

12  Полякова Надежда Юрьевна 9,00 40,00 14,50 63,50 
13  Крысанова Инна Викторовна 15,00 40,00 6,00 61,00 
14  Межакова Яна Игоревна 10,00 32,00 14,00 56,00 
15  Натарова Оксана Валерьевна 8,00 32,00 13,50 53,50 

16  
Лиманская Людмила 
Вячеславовна 14,00 25,00 9,50 48,50 

17  Летфуллова Юлия Шамилевна 15,00 0,00 25,00 40,00 
18  Михайлова Анна Вячеславовна 10,00 0,00 9,50 19,50 
19  Бровкина Мария Владимировна 13,00 0,00 3,50 16,50 

20  
Чиркова Виктория 
Анатольевна 9,00 0,00 6,00 15,00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Рейтинг 54К 

Место 
Место в 
прошлом 
рейтинге 

Фамилия 
Рейтинг по 

посещаемости 
Рейтинг 
по РГР 

Рейтинг 
по 

тестам 

Итоговый 
рейтинг 

1  Поляков Леонид Игоревич 15,00 40,00 33,50 88,50 
2  Абрамов Денис Вячеславович 15,00 40,00 30,00 85,00 

3  
Якимов Евгений 
Александрович 11,40 34,50 28,00 73,90 

4  
Гришина Анастасия 
Александровна 12,40 20,00 16,50 48,90 

5  Мурог Александра Юрьевна 7,20 24,00 16,00 47,20 
6  Елютина Дарья Николаевна 3,60 20,00 18,00 41,60 
7  Тарасова Ирина Васильевна 13,40 0,00 25,00 38,40 
8  Дроганов Ростислав Романович 4,80 27,00 4,00 35,80 
9  Шимко Дмитрий Алексеевич 5,60 0,00 23,00 28,60 

10  Нечаева Евгения Евгеньевна 14,00 0,00 12,50 26,50 
11  Никишина Юлия Петровна 11,80 0,00 11,00 22,80 
12  Троян Марина Александровна 8,80 0,00 13,00 21,80 
13  Верейкин Дмитрий Алексеевич 6,20 0,00 14,00 20,20 

14  
Безбородько Игорь 
Александрович 9,80 0,00 5,50 15,30 

15  Опарин Виктор Владимирович 0,00 10,00 3,00 13,00 
16  Бамбах Мария Дмитриевна 1,00 0,00 10,00 11,00 
17  Алексеев Захар Даниилович 1,60 0,00 7,00 8,60 
18  Черушева Анна Сергеевна 2,60 0,00 4,50 7,10 

19  
Курылев Константин 
Евгеньевич 1,60 0,00 1,50 3,10 

20  
Матчак Александра 
Александровна 2,00 0,00 0,00 2,00 

21  Гомозов Станислав Сергеевич 1,60 0,00 0,00 1,60 
22  Абсаликова Лилия Ринатовна 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

23  
Селезнева Мария 
Александровна 1,00 0,00 0,00 1,00 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


